The eLEDtric City Series delivers unparalleled design freedom, maximum energy
efficiency and unrivalled optical and brightness control. In addition to their striking form
and seamless construction, the City Series blends high performance optics, control,
scalability and mounting options to cover more applications and enhance their
environment.
All housing componentry are constructed with die cast aluminium for superior
durability. One piece silicone gaskets enable an IP66 rated optical compartment and
assured optical integrity over time.

➢ Arm mount to 60mm and 76mm round pole
➢ Arm mount to any square pole
➢ Arm mount to wall
➢ Secured via two sets of concealed stainless steel screws.
➢ Suggested installation height 2.5m to 6m
➢ Tool-less opening for easy onsite maintenance
➢ AISI 304 stainless steel external screws
➢ Screw connection block or an optional external IP connector
➢ Pole Top standard 0.5m outlet input cable, customized lengths available
➢ Roadways standard 1.0m outlet input cable, customized lengths available
➢ Cantenary standard 0.3m outlet input cable, customized lengths available
tric CITY-ROADWAY Series
Model Power
Colour
Temp
tric CITY-ROADWAY.24W.3K 24w 3000k
tric CITY-ROADWAY.24W.4K 24w 4000k
tric CITY-ROADWAY.24W.5K 24w 5000k
tric CITY-ROADWAY.24W.6K 24w 6000k
tric CITY-ROADWAY.35W.3K 35w 3000k
tric CITY-ROADWAY.35W.4K 35w 4000k
tric CITY-ROADWAY.35W.5K 35w 5000k
tric CITY-ROADWAY.35W.6K 35w 6000k
tric CITY-ROADWAY.58W.3K 58w 3000k
tric CITY-ROADWAY.58W.4K 58w 4000k
tric CITY-ROADWAY.58W.5K 58w 5000k
tric CITY-ROADWAY.58W.6K 58w 6000k
➢ IP66
➢ IK10
➢ Operating temp -20°C to 45°C
➢ CE – EMC